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From January 26th through to suspension day, immunization nurses will be available to see 
students on a drop in, first come, first serve basis as follows:  

Barrie (15 Sperling Office Only), Midland, Orillia, and Collingwood Offices: 

Mon Jan 26 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Tues Jan 27 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Jan 28 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Jan 29 

1:30 – 6pm 

Fri Jan 30 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Mon Feb 2 

1:30 – 6pm 

Tues Feb 3 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Feb 4 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Feb 5 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Fri Feb 6 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Cookstown:  

Mon Jan 26 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Tues Jan 27 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Jan 28 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Jan 29 

SMDHU Office 

1:30 – 6pm 

Fri Jan 30 

Cookstown 
Library 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Mon Feb 2 

Cookstown 
Library 

1:30 – 6pm 

Tues Feb 3 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Feb 4 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Feb 5 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Fri Feb 6 

SMDHU Office 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

*The Cookstown Library is located at 20 Church Street, Cookstown 

Muskoka Offices: 

Mon Jan 26 
Gravenhurst  

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Tues Jan 27 
Huntsville 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Jan 28 
Gravenhurst 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Jan 29 
Huntsville 

1:30 – 6pm 

Fri Jan 30 
Gravenhurst 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Mon Feb 2 
Huntsville 

1:30 – 6pm 

Tues Feb 3 
Gravenhurst 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Wed Feb 4 
Huntsville 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Thurs Feb 5 
Gravenhurst 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

Fri Feb 6 
Huntsville 

9-12 & 1:30-4 

  


